

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Criminal) No.155/2020

NUPUR J. SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A.No.100633/2021- CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 27-08-2021 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Ravi Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.100633/2021- CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

List on 03rd September, 2021.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER