

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 155/2020

NUPUR J. SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 100633/2021 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 24-11-2021 The matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Sharma, AOR
Ms. Anjani Kumar Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Khatar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. Syed Abdul Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharm, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be taken up today and tomorrow

(25.11.2021).

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)